BUDGET CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

for 1939-140
Sgtur@x, March 11 Wednesday, March 22 Friday, April 7
G:Q0--Men's Adv.& Food Lab. 9:30--Architecture 10:30~--History
10 + 00--Women's Adv. & Corbin 10:30--Chemical Engr. 2:00-~Philosophy
11:00--Graduate Adm. 2:00--Bacteriolngy 3:00-~-SocinXogy Economics
3:00--Physiolegy 4:00--Latin & Greek
Monday, March 13 ' 555
g:30--Bldgs. & Grounds Thursday, March 23 Saturday, April: 8
2:00--Health Service 10:30--Law §:00~-~Extension
3:00__Journ_ Press 2 00“"W léh‘ys. Edtlc-
_ F X0 X nEXom Monday, April 10
Tuesday, March 14 §:30-~-Chancellor's Off.
9:30--Libraries | Friday, March 24 0:45--Committee Txpense
2:00--Registrar ' 9:30--Athletics - 10:00--CSEP Office
%3:00--Adv .« Standing 10:30--Military Science 10:30--News Bureau
3:30-~Bursar . 11:00-~College Adm. 11:15--Alumni Assn.

2;00--BEEXXEAXX. Journalism?2:00--Endowment Assn.

Wednesday, March 15 9:80-~8ociology. 2:30--Alds & Awards
10:30--Public Sch. Husic Saturday, March 25 3300--Weights & Meas.
2:00~--Anatomy XX FEXRMEEEEN B 0REMAXS 3:30-~Marshal
3:00--Biochemistry HEZEXIBEARK DL PR X . | --
- ¥ :00pRE--Thayer Museum Tuesday, April 11
Thursday, March 16 ¥ S0MAXR- -Filcox Museum 10:30--%nglish
10:350--Design
2:00--Violin & Orech. Monday, March 27 Wednesday, April 12
3:00--0rgan & Theory 9:30--Psych. Tests 9:00-~-Medicine, K. C.
TR OO——Plano _ 10:;00--Appointment Bureau Al
-- 10+ 30~~Education Clinic
Friday, M__g;gh 12 11:00--0read Tr. School
10: 30--Pharm. & Drug Lab. 2:00--Education

—-Nuseum of Mammals Monday, April 3
T RERE 18 Paleon. o35 Foology

9 .OO—--—BaIid_ _ | 11:00-~Home Economics
10:00--Voice . 2 :00--Romance Lang.
10:30--Draw. & Painting 31 30=~German

11:00--Fine Arts Adm.
Tuesday, April 4

Monday, March 20 10:30--Chemistry
9:30--Min. & Metal. Engr. 2:0V0-~Entomology
10:30--Applied Mechanics 3:00~-Psychology
2:00-~-Civil Engr.
%:00--Mechanical Engr. Wednesday, April 5
4:00--Machine Constr. 10:30--Physics

8302

Tuesday, March 21 8 {0510‘1 survey & Geol.

10:30--Petroleum Engr. Thursday, April 6
2;00--Electrical Engr. 10:30-~Speech
3:00--Water Lab. & San. Engr. 2:00--Mathematics
4sO0--Bngineering Drawing 3:00~--Political Science

44:30--Fngineering Adm.



